RESIDENCE DE TOURISME

3.13

2.60

FRA SAINTE MARIE

A VARS SAINTE MARIE /7 HAUTES ALPEs

APPARTEMENT N° 308

NIVEAU :

NIV.3

ORIENTATION :

OUEST

NOMBRE COUCHAGES :

SURFACES :

S. HABITABLE

BALCON

PONDERATION

S. TOTALE PONDEREE

38.40 m?

9.60 m*

4.80m*

43.20 m?

T
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